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Total Number of Voters : 6,157 of 0 = 0.00%

06/12/2020 11:35 AM

Precincts Reporting 34 of 35 = 97.14%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 1,147  4,005 2,85892.57% 93.74% 93.40%||N DONALD J. TRUMP

 92  283 1917.43% 6.26% 6.60%||N BILL WELD

 1,239Cast Votes: 94.72%  3,049  4,28896.79% 96.19%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  68

0.08%

5.20%

 0

 101  169

 10.00%

3.21%

0.02%

3.79%

GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 1,156  3,942 2,786100.00% 100.00% 100.00%||N ERIC HOLCOMB

 1,156Cast Votes: 88.38%  2,786  3,94288.44% 88.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  152

0.00%

11.62%

 0

 364  516

 00.00%

11.56%

0.00%

11.57%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 8, Vote For 1

 1,126  3,855 2,729100.00% 100.00% 100.00%||N LARRY D. BUCSHON

 1,126Cast Votes: 86.09%  2,729  3,85586.63% 86.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  182

0.00%

13.91%

 0

 421  603

 00.00%

13.37%

0.00%

13.53%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 64, Vote For 1

 1,144  3,890 2,746100.00% 100.00% 100.00%||N MATT HOSTETTLER

 1,144Cast Votes: 87.46%  2,746  3,89087.17% 87.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  164

0.00%

12.54%

 0

 404  568

 00.00%

12.83%

0.00%

12.74%

COUNTY AUDITOR, Vote For 1

 1,089  3,721 2,632100.00% 100.00% 100.00%||N MIKE WATKINS

 1,089Cast Votes: 83.26%  2,632  3,72183.56% 83.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  219

0.00%

16.74%

 0

 518  737

 00.00%

16.44%

0.00%

16.53%

COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

 1,094  3,731 2,637100.00% 100.00% 100.00%||N BARRETT W. DOYLE

 1,094Cast Votes: 83.64%  2,637  3,73183.71% 83.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  214

0.00%

16.36%

 0

 513  727

 00.00%

16.29%

0.00%

16.31%
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COUNTY SURVEYOR, Vote For 1

 1,088  3,667 2,579100.00% 100.00% 100.00%||N SCOTT A. MARTIN

 1,088Cast Votes: 83.18%  2,579  3,66781.87% 82.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  220

0.00%

16.82%

 0

 571  791

 00.00%

18.13%

0.00%

17.74%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2, Vote For 1

 702  2,121 1,41956.30% 46.42% 49.28%||N STEPHEN E. BOTTOMS

 545  2,183 1,63843.70% 53.58% 50.72%||N KENNETH MONTGOMERY

 1,247Cast Votes: 95.34%  3,057  4,30497.05% 96.55%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  52

0.69%

3.98%

 1

 92  144

 100.03%

2.92%

0.22%

3.23%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3, Vote For 1

 778  2,376 1,59862.64% 53.18% 55.95%||N GERALD BLEDSOE

 464  1,871 1,40737.36% 46.82% 44.05%||N RICHARD WALLACE

 1,242Cast Votes: 94.95%  3,005  4,24795.40% 95.27%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  59

0.54%

4.51%

 0

 145  204

 70.00%

4.60%

0.16%

4.58%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER At-Large, Vote For 3

 506  1,714 1,20815.51% 15.90% 15.78%||N DENNIS M. GRAY

 719  2,325 1,60622.04% 21.13% 21.41%||N WILLIAM (BILL) McCONNELL

 771  2,512 1,74123.64% 22.91% 23.13%||N DEREK McGRAW

 822  2,444 1,62225.20% 21.34% 22.50%||N MIKE STILWELL

 444  1,866 1,42213.61% 18.71% 17.18%||N LARRY WIRA

 3,262Cast Votes: 83.13%  7,599  10,86180.41% 81.21%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  650

0.31%

16.56%

 0

 1,851  2,501

 40.00%

19.59%

0.09%

18.70%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN Montgomery 3, Vote For 1

 31  65 3452.54% 30.91% 38.46%||N JOHN ENGLISH

 28  104 7647.46% 69.09% 61.54%||N GERALD (JERRY) MOORE

 59Cast Votes: 93.65%  110  16997.35% 96.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

6.35%

 0

 3  7

 00.00%

2.65%

0.00%

3.98%
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PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 722  1,317 59586.99% 72.56% 79.82%||N JOSEPH R. BIDEN

 5  27 220.60% 2.68% 1.64%||N MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG

 16  37 211.93% 2.56% 2.24%||N PETE BUTTIGIEG

 3  7 40.36% 0.49% 0.42%||N TULSI GABBARD

 18  30 122.17% 1.46% 1.82%||N AMY KLOBUCHAR

 47  165 1185.66% 14.39% 10.00%||N BERNIE SANDERS

 2  10 80.24% 0.98% 0.61%||N TOM STEYER

 15  30 151.81% 1.83% 1.82%||N ELIZABETH WARREN

 2  27 250.24% 3.05% 1.64%||N ANDREW YANG

 830Cast Votes: 97.42%  820  1,65096.81% 97.12%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  20

0.23%

2.35%

 0

 27  47

 20.00%

3.19%

0.12%

2.77%

GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 735  1,467 732100.00% 100.00% 100.00%||N WOODROW (WOODY) MYERS

 735Cast Votes: 86.27%  732  1,46786.42% 86.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  117

0.00%

13.73%

 0

 115  232

 00.00%

13.58%

0.00%

13.66%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 8, Vote For 1

 247  519 27233.42% 35.84% 34.65%||N RON DRAKE

 219  392 17329.63% 22.79% 26.17%||N E. THOMASINA MARSILI

 273  587 31436.94% 41.37% 39.19%||N MIKE WEBSTER

 739Cast Votes: 86.74%  759  1,49889.61% 88.17%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  111

0.23%

13.03%

 1

 87  198

 30.12%

10.27%

0.18%

11.65%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 64, Vote For 1

 724  1,445 721100.00% 100.00% 100.00%||N IAN R. GAMROTH

 724Cast Votes: 84.98%  721  1,44585.12% 85.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  128

0.00%

15.02%

 0

 126  254

 00.00%

14.88%

0.00%

14.95%

COUNTY AUDITOR, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%
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COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY SURVEYOR, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3, Vote For 0

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate for Race

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER At-Large, Vote For 1

 715  1,448 733100.00% 100.00% 100.00%||N MICHAEL PRIAR

 715Cast Votes: 83.92%  733  1,44886.54% 85.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  137

0.00%

16.08%

 0

 114  251

 00.00%

13.46%

0.00%

14.77%


